American League 2025
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Monday, May 12
AL Field
The Payne Team
Tuesday, May 13
ALFleld
Kiwanis
v Wednesday, May 14
ALField
K&B Auto

Thursday, May 15
ALFleld
Peninsula Electric
Monday, May 19
AL Field
K&B Auto

Tuesday, May 20
ALField
. Peninsula Electric
- Wednesday, May 21
ALFleld
Delmar Fire Department

Thursday, May 22
ALField
Kiwanis
Monday, May 26
AL Field
The Payne Team

_ Tuesday, May 27
AL Field
Peninsula Electric

g Wednesday, May 28
“ ALField
K&B Auto

Thursday, May 29
AL Field
Delmar Fire Department

Monday, June 2
& ALFleld
Kiwanis
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